

Materials Description	Qty	UOM	GST	Yashvas Interiors		As per site	As per	As per
				Rate	Amount	Status of work	site qty	site value
wooden with laminate storage front counter need to cut the size of m for to be placed display chiller	1	NOS	18%	8,500.00	8,500.00	Completed	1.00	8,500.00
and fixing 19mm ply with laminate finish at two sides of display chiller	2	NOS	18%	6,000.00	12,000.00	Completed	2.00	12,000.00
and fixing storage rack and door with 19mm plywood with laminate (-17x34" - 1no, 28x34" - 2), Laminate - 40', Plywood -22'	3	NOS	18%	19,500.00	58,500.00	Completed	3.00	58,500.00
polish of front and back counter tops	1	NOS	18%	12,000.00	12,000.00	Nil		
and fixing laminate on existing laminate (Yellow,green & white col	300	SFT	18%	350.00	1,05,000.00	Completed	347.00	1,21,450.00
out on corian top couter the size of 36"x24" for table top bain-marie	1	no	18%	8,500.00	8,500.00	Completed	1.00	8,500.00
out for bain-marie to be finished at 3 sides with ply & laminate size -	1	Nos	18%	16,000.00	16,000.00	Completed	1.00	16,000.00
g & fixing 19 mm ply with laminate finish partition at front side for ra area 50" x17" x 3" (laminate at two sides)	1	nos	18%	12,500.00	12,500.00	Completed	1.00	12,500.00
g & fixing counter top with storage and shutters for Placing dosa (9mm plywood with laminate) 50" x 37" x 37"	1	no	18%	32,000.00	32,000.00	Completed	1.00	32,000.00
and fixing white col corian for counter top - 6 mm, 130"x38" gn & fixing with 19 mm marine plywood ofm counter and make for bain marie size- 1200x650	1	no	18%	38,000.00	38,000.00	completed	1.00	38,000.00
g and fixing 12 mm plywood on wall glass	100	Sft	18%	250.00	25,000.00	completed	30.00	7,500.00
g and fixing side partition 19mm plywood with laminate finish 37"x36"x	1	no	18%	9,000.00	9,000.00	completed	3.00	27,000.00
plywood with laminate finish poles 2 nos (4" x 4" x90")	1	no	18%	24,000.00	24,000.00	completed	2.00	48,000.00
plywood with laminate finish supports to be taken from side wall and slab of wooden pillars for lights and TV, Size - 130" x 4" x 4" - 4 nos, 3" x 4" - 4 nos	8	no	18%	6,500.00	52,000.00	completed	8.00	52,000.00
g and fixing 12 mm plywood with laminate finish at front side counter 30"x20" - 1 no (laminate on one side only)	1	no	18%	9,000.00	9,000.00	Completed	1.00	9,000.00
counter corian top polishing	1	no	18%	4,000.00	4,000.00			
toughened glass with polished for bainmarie covering (3'.6"X 12" - 2 "x12" - 2 nos)	3	no	18%	7,000.00	21,000.00	completed	2.00	14,000.00
g & fixing Flexible plywoode for curve shap 60'	100	Sft	18%	350.00	35,000.00	completed	96.00	33,600.00
g & fixing corian at top of flexi plywood	100	Sft	18%	750.00	75,000.00	completed	75.00	56,250.00
ntling the existing partition	1		18%	10,000.00	10,000.00	completed	1.00	10,000.00
n Sinage	1	nos	18%			nil		
mm single core cable	150	mtr	18%	75.00	11,250.00	completed	150.00	11,250.00
mm single core cable	50	mtr	18%	50.00	2,500.00	completed	40.00	2,000.00
p 6 mod legrand brand switch & socket	3	nos	18%	550.00	1,650.00	completed	6.00	3,300.00
One camera cable	75	mtr	18%	20.00	1,500.00	completed	65.00	1,300.00
phase Legrand industrial socket	3	nos	18%	2,500.00	7,500.00	completed	4.00	10,000.00
und 12w ceiling lights	6	Nos	18%	1,350.00	8,100.00	completed	3.00	4,050.00
tal contidue	20	nos	18%	250.00	5,000.00	completed	20.00	5,000.00
spiral hose	10	mtr	18%	50.00	500.00	completed	10.00	500.00
ular box with seat	4	Nos	18%	900.00	3,600.00	completed	4.00	3,600.00
r Charges	1	Nos	18%	22,000.00	22,000.00	completed	1.00	22,000.00
					6,30,600.00			6,27,800.00

(Handwritten signature)